Axiomtek GOT5120T-834   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
479
Features
GOT5120T-834
12.1" XGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel with
Intel

* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering InformationSpecifications
Optional EOS Installation
Optional OS Installation
Dimensions
GOT5120T-832-XGA 12.1" XGA Intel
®
 Celeron
®
 Processor J1900 4C fanless touch
panel computer with terminal block connector
GOT5120T-832-J-XGA 12.1" XGA Intel
®
 Celeron
®
 Processor J1900 4C fanless touch
panel computer with screw type connector & AC-DC
60W power adapter, EMI class B.
E225840102 Desktop stand
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
WE8S
WES7
Windows
®
 8
Windows
®
 7
AC power adapter
(for GOT5120T-834-J)
Axiomtek GOT5120T-834   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,